
7 AM

8 AM

9 AM

10 AM

11 AM

12 AM

1 PM

2 PM

3 PM

4 PM

5 PM

6 PM

7 PM

8 PM

9 PM

8:00-10:00

FACILITATED SESSION 

10:30-12:30

OPTIONAL ACTIVITIES TBD

TUE WED THU FRI
MARCH 10

TIME
MARCH 11 MARCH 12 MARCH 13

7:30-10:00

EARLY ARRIVALS DINNER 

7:00-10:00

DINNER

9:00-3:00

OPTIONAL SKI DAY
DEER VALLEY

AT PARK CITY
 MOUNTAIN | CANYONS

OPTIONAL SKI DAY

10:00-5:00

OPTIONAL SKI DAY
AT PARK CITY

 MOUNTAIN | CANYONS

10:00-7:00

3:00-5:00

REGISTRATION PICKUP
WELCOME BAGS

5:00-7:00

HAPPY HOUR AT NEWPARK 
SKY BRIDGE LOUNGE

5:00-7:00

OPENING COCKTAIL
 AND WINE RECEPTION

AT NEWPARK 
SKY BRIDGE LOUNGE

7:00-10:00

WELCOME RECEPTION

7:30-10:00

COCKTAILS AND DINNER

7:30-8:00  BREAKFAST 7:30-8:00  BREAKFAST

8:00-10:00

FACILITATED SESSION 

12:00-2:00

High West Distillery Tour   
(Optional)

1:45-3:45pm

UnC Curling Tournament  
(Optional)

2020 FRANCHISE CONFERENCE

ANNUALEVENT SCHEDULE
TH11


