

2020 FRANCHISEUNCONFERENCE EVENT SCHEDULE



TIME	TUE MARCH 10	WED MARCH 11	THU MARCH 12	FRI MARCH 13
7 AM		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	7:30-8:00 BREAKFAST	7:30-8:00 BREAKFAST
8 AM		(2)	8:00-10:00	8:00-10:00
9 AM			FACILITATED SESSION	FACILITATED SESSION
10 AM	and the same			10:00-7:00
11 AM		9:00-3:00	10:00-5:00	10:30-12:30 OPTIONAL ACTIVITIES TBD
12 AM	N Towns	OPTIONAL SKI DAY DEER VALLEY	OPTIONAL SKI DAY	
1 PM			12:00-2:00	
2 PM			High West Distillery Tour (Optional) 1:45-3:45pm	
3 PM		3:00-5:00	UnC Curling Tournament (Optional)	OPTIONAL SKI DAY AT PARK CITY MOUNTAIN CANYONS
4 PM	and the same of	REGISTRATION PICKUP WELCOME BAGS	AT PARK CITY MOUNTAIN CANYONS	
5 PM		5:00-7:00 OPENING COCKTAIL	5:00-7:00 HAPPY HOUR AT NEWPARK	
6 PM		AND WINE RECEPTION AT NEWPARK SKY BRIDGE LOUNGE	SKY BRIDGE LOUNGE	
7 PM				
8 PM	7:30-10:00 EARLY ARRIVALS DINNER	7:00-10:00 WELCOME RECEPTION	7:00-10:00 DINNER	7:30-10:00 COCKTAILS AND DINNER
0.014				